Year 11 Mock Exams Timetable - 2025

(Weeks commencing 24th November and 1st December 2025)
Exams will be held in the Sports Hall unless you have been notified otherwise

Registration

Period 1 Period 2

Break

Period 3

Lunch

Period 4 Period 5

8:45am - 9:10am

9:10am - 10:10am 10:10am - 11:10am

11:10am - 11:40am

11:40am - 12:40pm

12:40pm - 1:15pm

1:15pm - 2:15pm 2:15pm - 3:15pm

Day Date
Biol Combined) - 1h 10m (ET: 1h 28 i -
Monday 24th Nov 2025 io ‘ogy( om- ined) m ( m) Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator)
Biology (Triple) - 1h 45m (ET: 2h 12m) 1h 30m (ET: 1h 53m)
Tuesday 25th Nov 2025 History Spanish Written
1h 45m (ET: 2h 12m) F-1h (ET: 1h 15m) H - 1h 15m (ET: 1h 34m)
Chemistry (Combined) - 1h 10m (ET: 1h 28 isti - :
Wednesday |26th Nov 2025 . emis ry( om. ined) m ( m) - Statistics Paper 1 - 1h 30m (ET: 1h 53m)
Register as Normal Chemistry (Triple) - 1h 45m (ET: 2h 12m) Break Normal Timetabled Lessons Lunch Drama - 1h 30m (ET: 1h 53m)
Thursday 27th Nov 2025 English Language Paper 2 Mathematics Paper 2
1h 45m (ET: 2h 12m) 1h 30m (ET: 1h 53m)
Spanish Listening and Reading . )
Rel Studies - 1h 30m (ET: 1h 53
Friday 28th Nov 2025 F-1h 25m (ET: 1h 37m) eligious Studies m ( m)
Dance - 1h (ET: 1h 15m)
H - 1h 50m (ET: 2h 5m)
Monday 1st Dec 2025 PhysicsA (ComAbined) -1h 10m (ET: 1h 28m) French Written
Physics (Triple) - 1h 45m (ET: 2h 12m) F-1h (ET: 1h 15m) H-1h 15m (ET: 1h 34m)
Tuesday 2nd Dec 2025 Geography Computer Sc?ence -1h 30m (ET: 1h 53m)
1h 30m (ET: 1h 53m) Health and Social Care - 1h 30m (ET: 1h 53m)
French Listening and Reading e
. . Statistics Paper 2
Wednesday | 3rd Dec 2025 |Register as Normal F-1h 25m (ET: 1h 37m) Break Normal Timetabled Lessons Lunch 1h 30m (ET: 1h 53m)
H - 1h 50m (ET: 2h 5m) ‘
Math ics P Desi Technol
Thursday 4th Dec 2025 athematics Paper 3 esign and Technology
1h 30m (ET: 1h 53m) 1h 30m (ET: 1h 53m)
F P i Nutriti Musi
Friday 5th Dec 2025 ood Preparation and Nutrition usic
1h 45m (ET: 2h 12m) 1h




